Specifications
Each SJX housing shall be constructed from a one-piece extruded aluminum side and formed aluminum top plate. The fixture shall be
UL Iisted “suitable for wet locations." Constructed to IP54.
The extruded, natural anodized aluminum lens frame swings down for easy lamp access. Opposing spring-loaded latches allow tool-less
lamp access.
The flat, thermal and shock resistant glass lens shall be mechanically secured to the lens frame. A one-piece extruded silicone gasket
ensures a sealed enclosure.
Standard surface arm (field installed) shall be heavy gauge extruded aluminum, 7” long (11” long when fixtures are mounted at 90°).

E
E
E
PROJECT
FIXTURE TYPE
CATALOG#
Quality Lighting
1611 Clovis Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326 • FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
© 2009 Philips Group. All rights reserved Due to a program of continuous improvement, Quality Lighting reserves the right to make any variation in design, construction to the equipment described,
change specifications and dimensions without notice.  Lamp and electrical specifications / availability subject to change by manufacturer without notice.
PT#:  QLSP0101B0909
 SJX21P-150 Pulse Start Metal Halide 21" housing
 SJX21P-250
 SJX21S-150 High Pressure Sodium 21" housing
 SJX21S-250
 SJX27P-150 Pulse Start Metal Halide 27” housing
 SJX27P-250
 SJX27P-400
 SJX27S-150 High Pressure Sodium 27” housing
 SJX27S-250
 SJX27S-400
 SJX31P-750 Pulse Start Metal Halide 31” housing
 SJX31P-875
 SJX31P-1000
 SJX31M-1000 Metal Halide 31” housing
 SJX31S-750 High Pressure Sodium 31” housing
 SJX31S-1000
RPA-SJX Round Pole Adapter
   For mounting to 4” OD round poles.
2

ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIESSERIES / SOURCE / WATTAGE DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE MOUNTING OPTIONS FINISH
ORDERING EXAMPLE SJX27P-250-5-277-S-F1-DB
SJX27  27” housing
 source wattage distribution / lamp
   2 3 FT 5
 PSMH 150 NA NA NA ED28
 HPS 150 NA NA NA E23½
 PSMH 250 NA NA NA ED28
 HPS 250 NA NA NA ED28
 PSMH 400 ED/BT37 ED/BT37 ED28 ED28
 HPS 400 E18 E18 E18 E18
SJX21  21” housing
 source wattage distribution / lamp
   2 3 FT 5
 PSMH 150 ED28 ED28 BT28 NA
 HPS 150 E23½ E23½ E23½ NA
 PSMH 250 ED28 ED28 ED18 NA
 HPS 250 E18 E18 E18 NA
SJX31  31” housing
 source wattage distribution / lamp
   2 3 FT 5
 PSMH 750 NA NA ED/BT37 NA
 HPS 750 NA ED/BT37 ED/BT37 NA
 PSMH 875 NA ED/BT37 ED/BT37 NA
 PSMH 1000 NA ED/BT37 ED/BT37 NA
 MH 1000 NA BT56 ED/BT37 NA
 HPS 1000 NA E25 E25 NA
SJX21S-150
SJX21S-250
High Pressure Sodium (21")
SJX27P-150
SJX27P-250
SJX27P-400
Pulse Start Metal Halide (27")
SJX27S-150
SJX27S-250
SJX27S-400
High Pressure Sodium (27")
SJX31P-750
SJX31P-875
SJX31P-1000
Pulse Start Metal Halide (31")
SJX31S-750
SJX31S-1000
High Pressure Sodium (31")
SJX31M-1000
Metal Halide (31")
RPTA-190-SJX Round Pole Tenon Adapter, 1@90
RPTA-290-SJX Round Pole Tenon Adapter, 2@90
RPTA-2120-SJX Round Pole Tenon Adapter, 2@120
RPTA-390-SJX Round Pole Tenon Adapter, 3@90
RPTA-3120-SJX Round Pole Tenon Adapter, 3@120
RPTA-490-SJX Round Pole Tenon Adapter, 4@90
Required for each luminaire
mounted with RPTA accessory.
SPTA-190-SJX Square Pole Tenon
   Adapter, 1@90
SPTA-290-SJX Square Pole Tenon
   Adapter, 2@90
SPTA-390-SJX Square Pole Tenon
   Adapter, 3@90
SPTA-490-SJX Square Pole Tenon
   Adapter, 4@90
SW-SJX
  Wall
  Mount
  Bracket
S 7” Arm Mount to Straight
   Square Pole (standard)
   Suitable for 1@90, 2@180.